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» Messa a terra

 Teiwon

« Puesta a tierra
- Ligacdo a terra

« Erdung

- Verbinding met de aarde

» Mise a la terre
 Grounding
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- Apaipeon
AEMOHTaX
- Smontaggio

» Ausbau
- Desmontaje
- Desmontagem

Démontage
- Demontage
» Removal

jaiajulaiajuiniwiuinieiwiaie)wini

Iaalaieaiaie/aieie/eie e Ve balal




032138 HD support for slim cassettes 032141 Splice cassette
0321 68 | Slim cassette 12 LC MTP OM3 universal @ 032111 | SCduplex HD for 12 singlemode fibres
032169 | Slim cassette 12 LC MTP OM4 universal 0321 21 | SCduplex HD for 12 multimode fibres
@® 032170/ Slimcassette 12 LC MTP OS2 universal @ 032110 | SC duplex for 6 singlemode fibres
'On demand” | Other adaptor type, fiber or polarity @ 032112 | SC APC duplex for 6 singlemode fibres
available "On demand 0321 20 | SC duplex for 6 multimode fibres
Blank panel slim cassette HD support .
*0 32139 *Only for ref, 0 321 38 @ 032113 | LC duplex for 6 singlemode fibres
0321 23 | LC duplex for 6 multimode fibres
0321 42 | 24 LC multimode MTP cassette A/C 0321 36 | LC duplex for 6 multimode fibres (aqua)
@ 032144 | 24LCsinglemode MTP cassette A/C @ 0321 14 | LC duplex for 12 singlemode fibres
0321 43 | 12 SC multimode MTP cassette A/C @® 032116 | LC APC duplex for 12 singlemode fibres
® 032145 | 12 5Csinglemode MTP cassette A/C 0321 24 | LC duplex for 12 multimode fibres
032148 | 12 LC multimode MTP cassette A/C 0321 37 | LC duplex for 12 multimode fibres (aqua)
@ 032149 | 12LCsinglemode MTP cassette A/C @ 032115 | LC duplex HD for 24 singlemode fibres
0321 59 | Cassette 12 SC MTP OM4 universal 0321 25 | LC duplex HD for 24 multimode fibres
® 032160 | Cassette 12 SC MTP OS2 universal ® 032117 | STfor 6 singlemode fibres
"On demand” Other ada”ptor type, ﬁl?’er or polarity @ 0321 27 | ST for 6 multimode fibres
available "On demand
@® 0321 33 | 4 MTP adapter, pass-through, singlemode|
032180 | 65C multimode cassette 0 321 34 | 4 MTP adapter, pass-through, multimode
032182 | 125C multimode cassette 0321 18 | 8 MTP adapter, pass-through, multimode
® 032184 | 65Csinglemode cassette @ 032119 | 8 MTP adapter, pass-through, singlemode|
® 032186 | 125C singlemode cassette "On demand” | OMS or other colors
032181 | 6LC multimode cassette
032183 | 12 LC multimode cassette 033755 | Cassette 6 RJ45 to equiped
@ 032185 | 6LC singlemode cassette
® 032187 | 12LCsinglemode cassette 033795 | Cassette HD 12 RJ45 to equiped
033753 Cat 5e
033763 | UTP Cat6
033773 Cat6A
033754 Cat 5e
FTP
033764 Cat6
033765 Cat6
STP
033775 Cat6A
%0337 85 STP Cat8
*Only for ref. 0 337 55
A Consignes de sécurité [GIEIEIEN /A Tuotaceig acpalsiag CRE®

Avant toute intervention, couper le courant.

Respecter strictement les conditions d'installation et d'utilisation.

A Veiligheidsvoorschriften
Onderbreek voor enige ingreep de stroom.

@DEE

Neem de installatie- en gebruiksvoorwaarden nauwgezet in acht.

A\ Safety instructions

@Bae

Make sure the power supply is disconnected before any intervention.
Strictly comply with instructions for installation and use.

A Sicherheitshinweise

@ecw

Vor jeglichem Eingriff die Spannungsfreiheit sicherstellen.
Einbau- und Gebrauchsanleitungen sind genau zu beachten.

A Consignas de seguridad

D)

Antes de realizar cualquier intervencion, cortar la corriente eléctrica.
Respetar estrictamente las condiciones de instalacion y uso.

A Instrucées de seguranga

Antes de qualquer intervencdo, desligar a corrente.
Respeitar rigorosamente as condi¢des de instalacdo e de utilizacao.

Mpiv amé omoladnmote enéyBaon, SLaKOYTE TV Mapoxr PELYATOG.
Na tnpeite avoTnpd TIC CUVORKEG EYKATACTAONG KAl XPRONG.

/\ Mepbl npeAoCTOPOXHOCTY ®E
OTKNIOUNTb NUTaHUE Mepes NPOoBefeHVeM NoBbIX PEMOHTHbIX PaGoT .
Crporo cobntopaiite TpebOBaHNA K YCNOBMAM MOHTaXa 1 SKCryaTaLuum .

A Istruzioni di sicurezza @
Prima di qualsiasi intervento, interrompere I'alimentazione.

Rispettare scrupolosamente le condizioni d'installazione e uso.
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